Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which of the following statement s is not true about fossil fuels?

One of the hydrocarbons reacts with one mole of hydrogen to form a saturated
hydrocarbon. What is the formula could be of the x:

Lavoisier named binary compounds of oxygen acids in .

Which one of the following are amorphous solids?

Mesophere extend forms 50 km to:

The green house effect is proportional to the amount of which gas in air.

Which of the following salt is soluble in water.

When HCI and KOH is reacted the salt formed is.

Carbon monoxide is harmful to us because.

In smelting process a small amount of coke is required because:

Thousand of amino acids polymerize to form.

Proteins are polymers of.

The surface tension of water is:

Which pollutant is not found in car exhaust gases?

The freezing point of water is:

Answers Choice

A
B

=0

C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D.
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D
A
B
C
D

COWP» DOWP» DOWP» DO0WP» OJ0W» UOWR

owP oow»

. they all contain carbon

. They are renewable

. they produce pollutants when burnt
. they cause acid rain

. C<sub>3</sub>H<sub>8</sub>

. C<sub>6</sub>H<sub>12</sub>
. C<sub>4</sub>H<sub>10</sub>
. C<sub>2</sub>H<sub>16</sub>

. 1787
. 1790
. 1815
. 1828

. Monosacchrides
. Oligosaccharides
. Polysaccharides
All of them

. 50 km
.12 km
. 60 km
. 85 km

. CO<sub>2</sub>
. O<sub>2</sub>

. N<sub>2</sub>

. All of them

. NaCl

. KCI

. Na<sub>2</sub>SO<sub>4</sub>
. All of them

Acidic
Basic
Normal

. Complex

. It paralyses the lungs.
. It damages lungs tissues.
. It reduces oxygen carrying ability of

aemoglobin

. It makes the blood coagulate.

it is highly endothermic process
it is highly exothermic process
it is very fast process

it is very slow process

Carbohydrates
Proteins

Lipids

Vitamins

Polysaccharide
Oligosaccharids
Amino acid
Nucleic acid

very low
moderate
high

zero

Cco
O<sub>3</sub>
NO<sub>2</sub>
SO<sub>3</sub>

10 <sup>o0</sup>C
100<sup>o0</sup>C
O0<sup>o</sup>C



16

17

18

19

20

Main component of natural gas is

Which one is triglyceride.

The ability of carbon atoms to form chains or ring called.

The strong heating of coal in the absence of air is called.

Matte is a mixture of:

c

UOWP U0OWP UOWP UOWP U0Ow

46<sup>0</sup>C

. propane

Butane

. Propene

. carbohydrates
. Proteins

. Vitamins

Hydrogenation

. Chlorination
. Halogenation

. Carbonization

Fractional distillation
All

FeS and CuS
Cus<sub>2</sub>0 and FeO

CuS and FeO



