

9th Class Chemistry English Medium Online Test For Full Book

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Which of the following statement s is not true about fossil fuels?	A. they all contain carbon B. They are renewable C. they produce pollutants when burnt D. they cause acid rain
2	One of the hydrocarbons reacts with one mole of hydrogen to form a saturated hydrocarbon. What is the formula could be of the x?	A. C ₃ H ₈ B. C ₆ H ₁₂ C. C ₄ H ₁₀ D. C ₂ H ₁₆
3	Lavoisier named binary compounds of oxygen acids in .	A. 1787 B. 1790 C. 1815 D. 1828
4	Which one of the following are amorphous solids?	A. Monosaccharides B. Oligosaccharides C. Polysaccharides D. All of them
5	Mesosphere extend forms 50 km to:	A. 50 km B. 12 km C. 60 km D. 85 km
6	The green house effect is proportional to the amount of which gas in air.	A. CO ₂ B. O ₂ C. N ₂ D. All of them
7	Which of the following salt is soluble in water.	A. NaCl B. KCl C. Na ₂ SO ₄ D. All of them
8	When HCl and KOH is reacted the salt formed is.	A. Acidic B. Basic C. Normal D. Complex
9	Carbon monoxide is harmful to us because.	A. It paralyses the lungs. B. It damages lungs tissues. C. It reduces oxygen carrying ability of haemoglobin D. It makes the blood coagulate.
10	In smelting process a small amount of coke is required because:	A. it is highly endothermic process B. it is highly exothermic process C. it is very fast process D. it is very slow process
11	Thousand of amino acids polymerize to form.	A. Carbohydrates B. Proteins C. Lipids D. Vitamins
12	Proteins are polymers of.	A. Polysaccharide B. Oligosaccharids C. Amino acid D. Nucleic acid
13	The surface tension of water is:	A. very low B. moderate C. high D. zero
14	Which pollutant is not found in car exhaust gases?	A. CO B. O ₃ C. NO ₂ D. SO ₃
15	The freezing point of water is:	A. 10 °C B. 100 °C C. 0 °C D. 100 °C

16	Main component of natural gas is	A. Methane B. propane C. Butane D. Propene
17	Which one is triglyceride.	A. carbohydrates B. Proteins C. Lipids D. Vitamins
18	The ability of carbon atoms to form chains or ring called.	A. Hydrogenation B. Chlorination C. Cantenation D. Halogenation
19	The strong heating of coal in the absence of air is called.	A. Carbonization B. <u>Destructive distillation</u> C. Fractional distillation D. All
20	Matte is a mixture of:	A. FeS and CuS B. Cu ₂ O and FeO C. Cu ₂ S and FeS D. CuS and FeO